

NextGenAccess Limited

Question	Your response
<p>Question 3.1: Do you agree with our proposed market definitions? Please set out your reasons and supporting evidence for your response.</p>	<p>Yes, we agree with the proposed market definitions.</p>
<p>Question 3.2: Do you agree with our proposed SMP assessment? Please set out your reasons and supporting evidence for your response.</p>	<p>Yes, we agree with the proposed SMP assessment.</p>
<p>Question 4.1: Do you agree with our proposed general remedies? Please set out your reasons and supporting evidence for your response.</p>	<p>Yes, we agree with the proposed general remedies.</p>
<p>Question 5.1: Do you agree with our proposed specific remedies? Please set out your reasons and supporting evidence for your response.</p>	<p>[X]</p>
<p>Question 5.2: Do you agree with our assessment not to impose a dark fibre backstop remedy in this review period? Please set out your reasons and supporting evidence for your response.</p>	<p>[X]</p>
<p>Question 6.1: Do you agree with our proposed approach to the recovery of network adjustment costs? Please set out your reasons and supporting evidence for your response.</p>	<p>Yes, we agree with the proposed approach to the recovery of network.</p>
<p>Question 6.2: Do you agree with our proposal regarding the level of the financial limit? Please set out your reasons and supporting evidence for your response.</p>	<p>Yes, we agree with the proposed financial limit.</p>
<p>Question 6.3: Do you agree with our proposed approach to the recovery of productisation costs? Please set out your reasons and supporting evidence for your response.</p>	<p>Yes, we agree with the approach to recovery of productisation costs.</p>
<p>Question 7.1: Do you agree with our proposed approach to regulation of PIA charges? Please set out your reasons and supporting evidence for your response.</p>	<p>Yes, we agree with the proposed approach to regulation of PIA charges.</p>